Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

Which Prophet introduced the science of astronomy?

Al-Maeen is a Surah in which there are:

A verse of the Holy Quran indicates the name of:

Masjid Qiblatain is situated in:

The great mosque of Damascus was built by:

Quba Mosque has been mentioned in Quran in:

Name the place where Holy Prophet (PBUH) went for the first time from Madina?

Which of the following is a very famous student of Hazrat Daood (A.S)?

On whose advice did abu bakr (RA) decide to compile the Quran?

In which country, the Muslim Brotherhood, is founded?

After the 'Battle of the Camel' Caliph Ali (RA) changed his capital from Medina to:

What was the strength of Muslims in the Battle of Badr?

Who is appointed as custodian of Bait ul Mal by Hazrat Umer (RA)

Makkah was conquered in:

Answers Choice

MooOw> MUOW» MUOW> TOW>

OOW» DOWP UOWr DOWP U0WPH U0Wr DOWr 0D0UR

> DOoWr O Om»

Hazrat Idrees (A.S)
Hazrat Eesa (A.S)

Hazrat Moosa (A.S)
Hazrat Shees (A.S)

100 or more Ayahs
simple orders

hard orders

less than 100 Ayahs
None of these

Hazrat Muaaz (RA)
Hazrat Bilal (RA)
Hazrat Saad (RA)
Hazrat Zaid (RA)
None of these

Madinah
Makkah

Taif

Jabal e Noor
None of these

Amir Muawiyya
Waleed |
Umar |l

None of these

Surah-Al-Taubah
Surah Anfal

Surah Al-Muzammil
Surah Dhuha

Widden
Wida
Kufa
Basra

Hazrat Luut (A.S)
Hakeem Lugman
Hazrat Younas (A.S)
None of these

Hazrat Abdullah bin Masood (RA)
Hazrat Fatimah (RA)

Hazrat Umer Farooq (RA)

Hazrat Ali (RA)

Egypt
Sudan
Libya
Turkey

Basra

Kufa

Makkah

None of these

1000
500
415
313

Abdullah bin Irfqum (RA)
Abdullah bin Umer (RA)
Abdullah bin Abbas (RA)

Abdullah bin Zubair (RA)
8th Hijrah

9th Hijrah

10th Hijrah

12th Hijrah

Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)



15

16

17

18

19

20

He added second Azan for Friday Prayers.

Where the Torait was revealed on Hazrat Moossa (A.S)?

What was the age of Mohammad (PBUH) at the time of Harb-e-Fijar?

Gathering on Arafat during hajj is made on:

Jewish tribe expelled from Medina after Badr?

Name the first martyred women of Islam, mother of Ammar, who was martyred by the attack
of Abu Jahl?

o)

UOwW» U0OwWP O

UOow>» UOwP U0w

. Hazrat Umar (RA)
. Hazrat Al (RA)

. Koh-e-Seena

Wadi-e-Seena

. None of these

. 12 years

18 years

. 20 years

3rd Ramzan
2nd Safar
18 Shawal

Banu Qurayza

. Banu Nadr
. Banu Shutayba

. Labeebah

Huba

. None of these



