

CSS Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which Prophet introduced the science of astronomy?	A. Hazrat Idrees (A.S) B. Hazrat Eesa (A.S) C. Hazrat Moosa (A.S) D. Hazrat Shees (A.S)
2	Al-Maeen is a Surah in which there are:	A. 100 or more Ayahs B. simple orders C. hard orders D. less than 100 Ayahs E. None of these
3	A verse of the Holy Quran indicates the name of:	A. Hazrat Muaaz (RA) B. Hazrat Bilal (RA) C. Hazrat Saad (RA) D. Hazrat Zaid (RA) E. None of these
4	Masjid Qiblatain is situated in:	A. Madinah B. Makkah C. Taif D. Jabal e Noor E. None of these
5	The great mosque of Damascus was built by:	A. Amir Muawiyya B. Waleed I C. Umar II D. None of these
6	Quba Mosque has been mentioned in Quran in:	A. Surah-Al-Taubah B. Surah Anfal C. Surah Al-Muzammil D. Surah Dhuha
7	Name the place where Holy Prophet (PBUH) went for the first time from Madina?	A. Widden B. Wida C. Kufa D. Basra
8	Which of the following is a very famous student of Hazrat Daood (A.S)?	A. Hazrat Luut (A.S) B. Hakeem Luqman C. Hazrat Younas (A.S) D. None of these
9	On whose advice did abu bakr (RA) decide to compile the Quran?	A. Hazrat Abdullah bin Masood (RA) B. Hazrat Fatimah (RA) C. Hazrat Umer Farooq (RA) D. Hazrat Ali (RA)
10	In which country, the Muslim Brotherhood, is founded?	A. Egypt B. Sudan C. Libya D. Turkey
11	After the 'Battle of the Camel' Caliph Ali (RA) changed his capital from Medina to:	A. Basra B. Kufa C. Makkah D. None of these
12	What was the strength of Muslims in the Battle of Badr?	A. 1000 B. 500 C. 415 D. 313
13	Who is appointed as custodian of Bait ul Mal by Hazrat Umer (RA)	A. Abdullah bin Irfqum (RA) B. Abdullah bin Umer (RA) C. Abdullah bin Abbas (RA) D. Abdullah bin Zubair (RA)
14	Makkah was conquered in:	A. 8th Hijrah B. 9th Hijrah C. 10th Hijrah D. 12th Hijrah
		A. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)

15	He added second Azan for Friday Prayers.	B. Hazrat Umar (RA) C. Hazrat Usman (RA) D. Hazrat Ali (RA)
16	Where the Torait was revealed on Hazrat Moossa (A.S)?	A. Koh-e-Seena B. Koh-e-Toor C. Wadi-e-Seena D. None of these
17	What was the age of Mohammad (PBUH) at the time of Harb-e-Fijar?	A. 12 years B. 15 years C. 18 years D. 20 years
18	Gathering on Arafat during hajj is made on:	A. 9th Zil Hajjah B. 3rd Ramzan C. 2nd Safar D. 18 Shawal
19	Jewish tribe expelled from Medina after Badr?	A. Banu Qurayza B. Banu Nadr C. The Banu Qaynuqa D. Banu Shutayba
20	Name the first martyred women of Islam, mother of Ammar, who was martyred by the attack of Abu Jahl?	A. Labeebah B. Huba C. Samiya D. None of these